Zavod do vrch Ckyné - Svata Mafi - 30.6.2023
22 km
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PavliSen Petr

Filip Jakub

Kostal Tomas
Skvrna Karel
Plechata Radek
Stastny Jakub
Pricha Bedfich
Brlica Pavel
Samek Jii

Fischer Dominik
Valenta Jakub
Majer Robert
Ploner Robert
Hlavac Jan
Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta
Novak Vaclav
Halamka Jifi

Joza Miroslav
Vodicka Viktor
Vinter Tomas

Sova Ondfej
Dychtl Michal
Kouba Miroslav
Juran Karel

Klirka Tomas

Pudil Jaroslav
Okruhlica Petr
Svadlena Petr
Krummer Radoslav
KFiz JiFi

Bubla Ladislav
Adamkova Dana
Balek Vaclav
KosSecova Miroslava
Majer Karel
Novakova Kristyna
Foltova Helena
Samkova lva
Kunes Lukas

Pech Roman

RN Klub - team
1999 TFD
1994 spectrumBike Racing
2002 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1992 Integray L27 Cycling Team
1977 Vvelo club Tébor
1989 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1973 Sport Import
1993 sK marodici b&Zci
1987 Rouvy Specialized
1997 DNA Bike Center
2007 ROUVY Specialized MTB team
1976 cK Kramolin
1977 RPR Rimov
1979 Cisty Sport
1993 BH Ceské Budéjovice
1974 GW JIHOTRANS
1964 cK Kramolin
1995 SpectrumBike Racing
1991 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
2008 Rouvy Specialized
1981 MTB Sumava Riders
1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
1960 MTB Sumava Riders
1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1986 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1961 M2 Sport Beévaf Strakonice
1969 CKKV Praha
1972 Velo club Tabor
1958 slavia Karlovy Vary
1968 cCyklo Jificka
1959 GS Cyklo Jistebnice
1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1964 JindFichv Hradec
1984 ALISY SPORT Team
1956 cK Kramolin
2004 GW JIHOTRANS
1979 RPR Rimov
1987 Rouvy Specialized
1998 VSK Humanita Praha
1962 Sutri Prachatice

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:40:19.
00:40:23.
00:41:07.
00:42:46.
00:42:51.
00:43:01.
00:43:04.
00:43:11.
00:43:54.
00:44:40.
00:44:52.
00:44:52.
00:44:58.
00:45:26.
00:45:27.
00:45:41.
00:45:44.
00:45:52.
00:45:57.
00:46:14.
00:46:33.
00:47:52.
00:49:27.
00:49:30.
00:50:21.
00:51:34.
00:51:50.
00:52:45.
00:54:18.
00:54:31.
00:54:46.
00:54:57.
00:55:40.
00:57:39.
00:59:57.
01:00:36.
01:01:47.
01:03:50.
01:23:27.
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40:19:00
40:23:00
41:08:00
42:47:00
42:52:00
43:02:00
43:05:00
43:11:00
43:55:00
44:40:00
44:52:00
44:53:00
44:59:00
45:27:00
45:28:00
45:42:00
45:44:00
45:53:00
45:58:00
46:15:00
46:33:00
47:52:00
49:27:00
49:30:00
50:21:00
51:34:00
51:50:00
52:46:00
54:19:00
54:32:00
54:46:00
54:57:00
55:40:00
57:39:00
59:58:00
1:00:37
1:01:48
1:03:51
1:23:28
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